Agilent
E5072A ENA Series Network Analyzer
30 kHz to 4.5/ 8.5 GHz
Technical Overview
ENA with Confi gurable Test Set
● High output power (up to +20 dBm)
● Extended dynamic range (up to 151 dB)
● Fast measurement speed (7 ms @ full 2-port cal, 401 points)

4. 1601 points, full 2-port cal, 1 GHz to 1.2 GHz, IFBW = 500 kHz (E5072A & E5071C), 6 kHz (8753ES).
19
Ordering Information
Model No. Description
E5072A ENA SERIES NETWORK ANALYZER
Test set options
Option E5072A-245 2-port, 30 kHz to 4.5 GHz, confi gurable test set
Option E5072A-285 2-port, 30 kHz to 8.5 GHz, confi gurable test set
Additional feature
Option E5072A-008 Frequency offset mode
Option E5072A-010 Time domain analysis
Time base options
Option E5072A-UNQ Standard stability time base
Option E5072A-1E5 High stability time base
Hard disk drive options
Option E5072A-017 Removable hard disk drive
Option E5072A-019 Standard hard disk drive
Calibration documentation
Option E5072A-1A7 ISO 17025 compliant calibration
Option E5072A-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
E5072AU E5072A UPGRADE KIT
Option E5072AU-008 Add frequency offset mode
Option E5072AU-010 Add time domain analysis
Option E5072AU-1E5 Add high stability time base
Option E5072AU-028 Removable hard disk kit
Option E5072AU-285 From 4.5 GHz to 8.5 GHz for E5072A-245
For more details, see the Agilent E5072A Network Analyzer Configuration Guide, part number 5990-8001EN
(http://cp.literature.agilent.com/litweb/pdf/5990-8001EN.pdf).
For more information on Agilent Technol-